V2.0
◆ Function Guide
 Standard
PA3000-1
Advanced
PA3000-2
General Measurement
Current(phase, average, Neutral) ■ ■

EN61000-4-11 Voltage Dips and Interruption
3. FCC Test Report：Class A and CISPR 22
◆ Ordering Code
PA3000 - ①②③④-⑤⑥
① Model
1：Standard
2：Advanced
② Secondary Port
0：None
1：Ethernet TCP/IP
2：Secondary RS485
3：LoRa
4：Ethernet DNP3
③ AI
0：None
1：with AI
④ AO
0：None
1：with AO
⑤ CT option
0 : None(Inside 5A)
1：10A, CTΦ10mm, 10mA~10A
2：60A, CTΦ10mm, 25mA~60A
3：100A, CTΦ16mm, 50mA~100A
4：200A, CTΦ24mm, 100mA~200A
5：600A, CTΦ31.6mm, 1A~600A
6：1000A, CTΦ50.8mm, 1A~1000A
7：1000A: flexible Rogowski Coil CT
8：2000A: flexible Rogowski Coil CT
⑥ HZ
0：60HZ
1：50HZ